DWC Hong Kong 2022 (May 29th)

1 - JSN - Junior Solo National and Folklore

Entry Title Rank Total
478 In Memory of my Mentor Gold 85
480 Love Story Silver 81.1
479 Mirror in River Bronze 78.8
498 Dun Huang - In Flight 4th 74.3
500 The Awakening 5th 73.8

2 - KGLN - Children Large Group National and Folklore

Entry Title Rank Total

251 Ghoomar Gold 84.8

3 - KGSN - Children Small Group National and Folklore

Entry Title TET] Total
482 Tribe Dance of the Dai Gold 80.6
483 The Farmers Silver 79.2

4 - KGSL - Children Small Group Lyrical

Entry Title TET] Total

525 STAND IN THE LIGHT Gold 85.4

5 - JGSL - Junior Small Group Lyrical

Entry Title Rank Total

261 Carol of the Bells Gold 87.1




6 - JGSN - Junior Small Group National and Folklore

Entry Title Rank Total

481 Spring Awakening Gold 87.2

/7 - JGLL - Junior Large Group Lyrical
Entry Title Rank

202 Superwoman Gold 87.6

8 - KGLA - Children Large Group Acro

Entry Title Rank

253 My Heart Gold 80.7

9 - JGLN - Junior Large Group National and Folklore

Entry Title Rank Total
342 River Song Gold 88.7
389 Somewhere In Northeast China Silver 88.3
494 Bloom like Summer Flowers Bronze 87

10 - JDN - Junior Duet/Trio National and Folklore

Entry Title Rank Total

563 The Flow Gold 87.8

638 Friendship Silver 85.7




11 - KSPBR - Children Solo Ballet Repertoire with pointe shoes (age 12 - 13 only)

Entry Title Rank Total
646 Le corsaire Gold 87.7
549 Diana and Actaeon Silver 82.3
205 Paquita Variation Bronze 81.4
610 Variation from Flame of Paris 4th 75
608 Variation from Coppelia 5th 74.5

12 - KSBRm - Children Solo Ballet Repertoire (Boys)

Entry Title Rank Total
345 Coppelia Gold 77.2
503 Paquita Variation Silver 75.8
224 Don Quixote Varation Bronze 67

13 - JGSB - Junior Small Group Ballet - any style (not classical or repertoire)

Entry Title Rank Total

194 Serenade Gold 82.2

14 - KGSB - Children Small Group Ballet - any style (not classical or repertoire)

Entry Title TET] Total
518 The Path of Grace Gold 78.8
195 Jazz Suite Silver 75.9

15 - KQB - Children Quartet Ballet - any style

Entry Title TET] Total

412 A Dazzling night Gold 78.7

572 DATE Silver 72.3




16 - MiniGSB - Mini Small Group Ballet - any style

Entry

545

Title

Purple wonderland

Rank

Gold

Total

82.1

17 - SNGSBC - Senior Small Group Classical Ballet and Repertoire

Entry

661

Title

La Esmeralda Pas de Six

Rank

Gold

Total

86.2

18 - KSBR - Children Solo Ballet Repertoire (age 10 - 12 years)

Entry

444
176
272
643
191
651
180
187
640
188
189
179
641
639
558
338
614
515
613
514
190
455
642
322
593
331

Title

La Esmeralda
Le Corsaire, Medora Variation
Gamzatti La Bayadere Variation
Harlequinade
Good Girl Variation from Graduation Ball

Lisa variation from ballet La Fille Mal Gardee

Fairy Doll Variation
Good Girl Variation from Graduation Ball
Gamzatti variation
La Bayadere Shade Variation
Peasant Variation from Giselle
Kitri Variation from Don Quixote
Shade variation
flames of paris
Ocean and Pearl
Medora variation from Le Corsaire
Variation from Nutcracker
Variation from La Fille Mal Gardee
Variation from La Esmeralda
Variation of LA FILLE MAL GARDEE
Good Girl Variation from Graduation Ball
Paquita variation 5
Candide Fairy
4th Variation from Paquita
Forest Variation from Paquita
Paquita

Rank

Gold
Silver
Bronze
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th

Total

94.1
92.6
91.5
90.3
88.8
86.1
85.3
83.5
83.1
83.1
82.5
82.2
82.1
80.9
80.8
80.8
80.7
80
79.3
78.9
78.5
78.2
78
77.7
76.8
74.8



18 - KSBR - Children Solo Ballet Repertoire (age 10 - 12 years)

Entry Title Rank Total
615 Candide Fairy from Sleeping Beauty 24th 74.8
335 Harlequinade 24th 74.8
516 Blue Bird Variation 25th 74.2
320 Paquita 26th 74.1
647 Variation from Paquita 27th 74
323 Harlequinade 28th 72.2
504 Raymonda - Act Ill Variation 29th 70.8
648 Variation from Paquita 30th 69.7
336 La Fille mal gardee 31st 68.8
321 2nd Odalisque Le Corsaire 32nd 68.3
211 Sleeping Beauty - Silver Fairy 33rd 68
636 Le Corsaire- Odalisque Variation 34th 67
318 Harlequinade 34th 67
332 Paquita 35th 66.8
616 Variation from Paquita 36th 65.7

19 - JGLA - Junior Large Group Acro

Entry Title Rank

133 Mission Impossible Gold 87.7

20 - SNGSE - Senior Small Group Contemporary

Entry Title Rank Total

633 Sand Gold 84.5

21 - SNnGLE - Senior Large Group Contemporary

Entry Title Rank Total

554 Silver Lining Gold 93.3

22 - JGSV - Junior Small Group Song and Dance

Entry Title Rank Total

314 Nicest Kids in Town Gold 81.5




23 - MiniGSW - Mini Small Group Jazz and Show Dance

Entry Title Rank Total
556 Bop, Bop to the Star Gold 91.5
410 Feel This Moment Silver 88.2
581 Nonstop Bronze 85.8
240 TIFFANY - Shopping Babies 4th 83.2
132 Mermaid Party 5th 82.3
607 Hello BB 6th 80.7
574 Aladdin 7th 71.2

24 - KDPDD - Children Duet/Trio Pas de Deux/Trois (age 12-13 only)

Entry Title TET] Total

502 Ocean & Pearls Gold 77.5

25 - MiniGSH - Toddler Small Group Street Dance and Commercial

Entry Title Rank Total
442 Lalisa Gold 86.6
441 Levitating Silver 76
281 Gummy Kidz Bronze 75.6

26 - MiniGLW - Toddler Large Group Jazz and Show Dance

Entry Title Rank Total

409 All about that bass Gold 77 .1




27 - MiniGLW - Mini Large Group Jazz and Show Dance

Entry Title Rank Total
200 Let's Be Bad Gold 88.4
557 ROAR ! Silver 87
605 Shocking Dala Bronze 82
438 WINGS 4th 80.8
462 PRINCE GIRLS 5th 78.7
439 POWER 6th 77

28 - MiniGSH - Mini Small Group Street Dance and Commercial

Entry Title Rank Total
277 MiZZy Gold 85.2
450 Lady Soldier Silver 80.4
278 Bonjour Bronze 76

29 - KGLW - Children Large Group Show Dance

Entry Title Rank Total

555 Baby, Get on the Floor Gold 91.4

30 - KGSH - Children Small Group Street Dance and Commercial

Entry Title Rank Total
601 Toxic Girl Gold 88.6
207 Betcha Silver 86.2
145 IN*Zync Bronze 85.5
139 Jumpy GummiZ 4th 81.6
341 Love again 5th 77
255 Chance 5th 77
632 All | Want For Christmas 6th 76
282 Savage 7th 73.2
575 THE SHOW MUST GO ON 8th 70.2

586 Love Me More 9th 68.8




31 - KGSW - Children Small Group Jazz and Show Dance

Entry Title Rank Total
237 READY TO FLY Gold 87.7
199 Hand Jive Silver 85.2
381 Spear Bronze 80.3
135 Fever 4th 78.8
236 ZOMBIE 5th 78.2
570 Girls on film 6th 76.2
313 Voodoo Child 7th 74
573 Don't You Worry ‘Bout A Thing 8th 71

32 - JGSE - Junior Small Group Contemporary

Entry Title TET] Total

266 Drumming Song Gold 87.4

33 - KGLZ - Children Large Group Jazz

Entry Title Rank Total
440 JAILHOUSE ROCK Gold 87.9
580 High Top Shoes Silver 82.1
620 Power Bronze 81.9
408 JAI HO 4th 81
239 PINK - Kaboom Pow 5th 80.8
635 I'm a wild One! 6th 77.9
582 Gotta Lotta 7th 74

34 - JGLZ - Junior Large Group Jazz

Entry Title Rank

553 Grease Lightening Gold 95.7
241 YELLOW - One Silver 88.6
201 Americano Silver 88.6

489 | Dreamed A Dream Bronze 75.4




35 - JGSW - Junior Small Group Jazz and Show Dance

Entry Title Rank Total
263 Night of the Dancing Flame Gold 86.1
604 We are glorious Silver 85.8

36 - KGLC - Children Large Group Commercial

Entry Title Rank Total

238 GREEN - Explosion Gold 82.1

38 - JGSH - Junior Small Group Street Dance and Commercial

Entry Title Rank Total
262 Get Low Gold 87.5
203 Mixed Edition Silver 84.7
576 SHOW ON THE BEACH Bronze 78

39 - JGLW - Junior Large Group Show Dance

Entry Title Rank Total

131 Let's get physical Gold 86.1

40 - JGLC - Junior Large Group Commercial

Entry Title TET] Total

242 FAITH Gold 84.5




