## DWC Hong Kong 2022 (May 29th)

## 1 - JSN - Junior Solo National and Folklore

Entry	Title	Rank	Total
478	In Memory of my Mentor	Gold	85
480	Love Story	Silver	81.1
479	Mirror in River	Bronze	78.8
498	Dun Huang - In Flight	4th	74.3
500	The Awakening	5th	73.8

2 - KGLN - Children Large Group National and Folklore					
Entry	Entry Title Rank Tota				
251	Ghoomar	Gold	84.8		

3 - KGSN - Children Small Group National and Folklore				
Entry Title Rank Tota				
482	Tribe Dance of the Dai	Gold	80.6	
483	The Farmers	Silver	79.2	

4	- KGSL - Children Small Group	Lyrical	
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
525	STAND IN THE LIGHT	Gold	85.4

5 - JGSL - Junior Small Group Lyrical			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
261	Carol of the Bells	Gold	87.1

6 - JGSN - Junior Small Group National and Folklore				
Entry	Entry Title Rank Total			
481	Spring Awakening	Gold	87.2	

	7 - JGLL - Junior Large Group I	Lyrical	
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
202	Superwoman	Gold	87.6

	8 - KGLA - Children Large Group Acro			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total	
253	My Heart	Gold	80.7	

9 - JGLN - Junior Large Group National and Folklore				
Entry Title Rank Total				
342	River Song	Gold	88.7	
389	Somewhere In Northeast China	Silver	88.3	
494	Bloom like Summer Flowers	Bronze	87	

10 - JDN - Junior Duet/Trio National and Folklore					
Entry	Entry Title Rank Total				
563	The Flow	Gold	87.8		
638	Friendship	Silver	85.7		

11 - KSPBR - Children Solo Ballet Repertoire with pointe shoes (age 12 - 13 only)			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
646	Le corsaire	Gold	87.7
549	Diana and Actaeon	Silver	82.3
205	Paquita Variation	Bronze	81.4
610	Variation from Flame of Paris	4th	75
608	Variation from Coppelia	5th	74.5

12 - KSBRm - Children Solo Ballet Repertoire (Boys)			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
345	Coppelia	Gold	77.2
503	Paquita Variation	Silver	75.8
224	Don Quixote Varation	Bronze	67

13 - JGSB - Junior Small Group Ballet - any style (not classical or repertoire)				
Entry Title Rank Total				
194	Serenade	Gold	82.2	

14 - KGSB - Children Small Group Ballet - any style (not classical or repertoire)				
Entry Title Rank To				
518	The Path of Grace	Gold	78.8	
195	Jazz Suite	Silver	75.9	

15 - KQB - Children Quartet Ballet - any style			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
412	A Dazzling night	Gold	78.7
572	DATE	Silver	72.3

16 - MiniGSB - Mini Small Group Ballet - any style			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
545	Purple wonderland	Gold	82.1

17 - SNGSBC - Senior Small Group Classical Ballet and Repertoire				
Entry Title Rank Tota				
661	La Esmeralda Pas de Six	Gold	86.2	

18 - KS	BBR - Children Solo Ballet Repertoire (age	10 - 12 y	years)
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
444	La Esmeralda	Gold	94.1
176	Le Corsaire, Medora Variation	Silver	92.6
272	Gamzatti La Bayadere Variation	Bronze	91.5
643	Harlequinade	4th	90.3
191	Good Girl Variation from Graduation Ball	5th	88.8
651	Lisa variation from ballet La Fille Mal Gardee	6th	86.1
180	Fairy Doll Variation	7th	85.3
187	Good Girl Variation from Graduation Ball	8th	83.5
640	Gamzatti variation	9th	83.1
188	La Bayadere Shade Variation	9th	83.1
189	Peasant Variation from Giselle	10th	82.5
179	Kitri Variation from Don Quixote	11th	82.2
641	Shade variation	12th	82.1
639	flames of paris	13th	80.9
558	Ocean and Pearl	14th	80.8
338	Medora variation from Le Corsaire	14th	80.8
614	Variation from Nutcracker	15th	80.7
515	Variation from La Fille Mal Gardee	16th	80
613	Variation from La Esmeralda	17th	79.3
514	Variation of LA FILLE MAL GARDEE	18th	78.9
190	Good Girl Variation from Graduation Ball	19th	78.5
455	Paquita variation 5	20th	78.2
642	Candide Fairy	21st	78
322	4th Variation from Paquita	22nd	77.7
593	Forest Variation from Paquita	23rd	76.8
331	Paquita	24th	74.8

18 - KSBR - Children Solo Ballet Repertoire (age 10 - 12 years)			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
615	Candide Fairy from Sleeping Beauty	24th	74.8
335	Harlequinade	24th	74.8
516	Blue Bird Variation	25th	74.2
320	Paquita	26th	74.1
647	Variation from Paquita	27th	74
323	Harlequinade	28th	72.2
504	Raymonda - Act III Variation	29th	70.8
648	Variation from Paquita	30th	69.7
336	La Fille mal gardee	31st	68.8
321	2nd Odalisque Le Corsaire	32nd	68.3
211	Sleeping Beauty - Silver Fairy	33rd	68
636	Le Corsaire- Odalisque Variation	34th	67
318	Harlequinade	34th	67
332	Paquita	35th	66.8
616	Variation from Paquita	36th	65.7

	19 - JGLA - Junior Large Group	Acro	
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
133	Mission Impossible	Gold	87.7

20 - SNGSE - Senior Small Group Contemporary			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
633	Sand	Gold	84.5

21 - SnGLE - Senior Large Group Contemporary			
Entry Title Rank To			
554	Silver Lining	Gold	93.3

22 - JGSV - Junior Small Group Song and Dance			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
314	Nicest Kids in Town	Gold	81.5

23 - MiniGSW - Mini Small Group Jazz and Show Dance				
Entry	Title	Rank	Total	
556	Bop, Bop to the Star	Gold	91.5	
410	Feel This Moment	Silver	88.2	
581	Nonstop	Bronze	85.8	
240	TIFFANY - Shopping Babies	4th	83.2	
132	Mermaid Party	5th	82.3	
607	Hello BB	6th	80.7	
574	Aladdin	7th	71.2	

24 - KDPDD - Children Duet/Trio Pas de Deux/Trois (age 12-13 only)				
Entry Title Rank Tota				
502	Ocean & Pearls	Gold	77.5	

25 - MiniGSH - Toddler Small Group Street Dance and Commercial					
Entry	Title Rank Tota				
442	Lalisa	Gold	86.6		
441	Levitating	Silver	76		
281	Gummy Kidz	Bronze	75.6		

26 - MiniGLW - Toddler Large Group Jazz and Show Dance				
Entry Title Rank Tot				
409	All about that bass	Gold	77.1	

27 - MiniGLW - Mini Large Group Jazz and Show Dance			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
200	Let's Be Bad	Gold	88.4
557	ROAR !	Silver	87
605	Shocking Dala	Bronze	82
438	WINGS	4th	80.8
462	PRINCE GIRLS	5th	78.7
439	POWER	6th	77

28 - MiniGSH - Mini Small Group Street Dance and Commercial					
Entry Title Rank Tot					
277	MiZZy	Gold	85.2		
450	Lady Soldier	Silver	80.4		
278	Bonjour	Bronze	76		

29 - KGLW - Children Large Group Show Dance				
Entry	Entry Title Rank Tota			
555	Baby, Get on the Floor	Gold	91.4	

30 - KGSH - Children Small Group Street Dance and Commercial			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
601	Toxic Girl	Gold	88.6
207	Betcha	Silver	86.2
145	IN*Zync	Bronze	85.5
139	Jumpy GummiZ	4th	81.6
341	Love again	5th	77
255	Chance	5th	77
632	All I Want For Christmas	6th	76
282	Savage	7th	73.2
575	THE SHOW MUST GO ON	8th	70.2
586	Love Me More	9th	68.8

31 - KGSW - Children Small Group Jazz and Show Dance			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
237	READY TO FLY	Gold	87.7
199	Hand Jive	Silver	85.2
381	Spear	Bronze	80.3
135	Fever	4th	78.8
236	ZOMBIE	5th	78.2
570	Girls on film	6th	76.2
313	Voodoo Child	7th	74
573	Don't You Worry 'Bout A Thing	8th	71

32 - JGSE - Junior Small Group Contemporary			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
266	Drumming Song	Gold	87.4

33 - KGLZ - Children Large Group Jazz			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
440	JAILHOUSE ROCK	Gold	87.9
580	High Top Shoes	Silver	82.1
620	Power	Bronze	81.9
408	JAI HO	4th	81
239	PINK - Kaboom Pow	5th	80.8
635	I'm a wild One!	6th	77.9
582	Gotta Lotta	7th	74

	34 - JGLZ - Junior Large Group Jazz			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total	
553	Grease Lightening	Gold	95.7	
241	YELLOW - One	Silver	88.6	
201	Americano	Silver	88.6	
489	I Dreamed A Dream	Bronze	75.4	

35 - JGSW - Junior Small Group Jazz and Show Dance				
Entry Title Rank Total				
263	Night of the Dancing Flame	Gold	86.1	
604	We are glorious	Silver	85.8	

36 - KGLC - Children Large Group Commercial				
Entry	Title	Rank	Total	
238	GREEN - Explosion	Gold	82.1	

38 - JGSH - Junior Small Group Street Dance and Commercial			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
262	Get Low	Gold	87.5
203	Mixed Edition	Silver	84.7
576	SHOW ON THE BEACH	Bronze	78

39 - JGLW - Junior Large Group Show Dance				
Entry	Title	Rank	Total	
131	Let's get physical	Gold	86.1	

40 - JGLC - Junior Large Group Commercial			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
242	FAITH	Gold	84.5